Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Leia Organa, Alliance General Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 37 Count: 15
3x C-3PO [SOR] 3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
2x Mon Mothma [SOR] 3x Sneak Attack [SOR]
2x Leia Organa [SOR] 2x Bamboozle [SOR]
3x Battlefield Marine [SOR] 2x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
3x Fleet Lieutenant [SOR] 2x You're My Only Hope [SOR]
3x Echo Base Defender [SOR] 3x U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]
1x Wing Leader [SOR]
1x Admiral Ackbar [SOR] UPGRADES
1x Millennium Falcon [SOR] o
3x Ezra Bridger [SOR] 2x Traitorous [SOR]
2x  Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR] Count: 10
2x Chewbacca [SOR] )
2% Lando Calrissian [SOR] 1x Pirated Starﬁghter [SOR]
2x Rogue Squadron Skirmisher [SOR] Ix Bamboozle [SOR]

2X
3x

Han Solo [SOR]
Home One [SOR]

1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x

Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Leia Organa [SOR]

Bodhi Rook [SOR]

Waylay [TWI]

Bright Hope [SOR]

Lando Calrissian [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/gxTCDsQup
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




